E-1
?O2@@@6Kg
?W2@@@@@@@6Xf
O&@@@@@@@@@)X?e
W2@@@@@@@@@@@@1?e
?W&@@@@@@@@@@@@@@?e
W&@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@?e
?W&@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@?e

Each unit is supplied with Windows software, battery charger plug
pack, RS-232 cable and complete operator's manual.
Ordering Example: OM-3000, portable thermocouple and voltage
datalogger, plus OM-3000-SC soft fabric carrying case,
$995 + 15 = $1010.
OM3000 shown with Windows software, battery
charger plug pack, RS-232 cable and complete
operator's manual.
Communications:
RS-232; 4800, 9600, 19200-bits per second
Termination: SMP female accepts miniature
thermocouple twin blade plug SMP male.
Screw Terminals for voltage inputs only.
Input Impedance:
Temperature: 100kΩ for first 4 channels,
30 kΩ for last 2 channels.
Voltage: 2MΩ
Isolation: 50 Vdc Between inputs and electronics.
(no isolation between channels)
Battery:
Type: nickel cadmium pack
Voltage: 7.2 Volts nominal
Capacity: 800 mAh nominal
Operating Time: 8 hours with backlight off,
5 hours with backlight on nominal
Unit may be operated continuously if powered by ac.
Charger and Conditioner
Fast Charge Rate: 0.7 A nominal
(1.25 hours for complete charge nominal)
Discharge Rate: 0.5 A nominal
Mechanical and Environmental
Size: 9.0"W x 6.0"L x 2.6"H
(230 x 153 x 67mm)
Weight: 3 lb (1.35 kg)
Operating Temperature: 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C)
Operating Humidity: 80% RH non-condensing max
Storage Temperature and Humidity:
14 to 140°F (-10 to 60°C )/ 95% RH
# of Channels Voltage Temp. or
Selected Channel Temp. and
(User only Voltage
Selectable) Selected Selected
(Seconds) (Seconds)
1 0.2 0.2
2 0.3 0.3
3 0.4 0.5
4 0.5 0.6
5 0.7
6 0.8
Minimum Sampling Interval
OM3000-D30-E  9/9/98 11:35 AM  Page 2